1
Flush-mounted IP40 Consumer Units PNF-HW
■ Flush-mounted consumer units PNF-HW
suitable for hollow-walls mounting
■ Bottom part moulded from high-resistance
plastic to fulfi ll requirements for hollow wall
installation by means of glow wire test
at 850 °C

Scope of delivery consists of enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device
cutout, cover for empty place and mounting material.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
P
Product
family
P: Plastic
enclosure
N
Degree of
protection
N: IP40
24
Number of
modules
8 — 54
T
Door
T: Transparent
W: White
F
Version
F: Flush
mounted
HW
Special
version
HW: suitable
for hollow
walls
2
8+8 1 8 106165 PNF-HW 8T 1
10+10 1 12 106166 PNF-HW 12T 1
13+13 1 18 106167 PNF-HW 18T 1
13+13 2 24 106168 PNF-HW 24T 1
15+15 2 36 106169 PNF-HW 2x18T 1
15+15 3 36 106170 PNF-HW 36T 1
26+26  3 54 106202 PNF-HW 3x18T 1
8+8 1 8 106171 PNF-HW 8W 1
10+10 1 12 106172 PNF-HW 12W 1
13+13 1 18 106173 PNF-HW 18W 1
13+13 2 24 106174 PNF-HW 24W 1
15+15 2 36 106175 PNF-HW 2x18W 1
15+15 3 36 106176 PNF-HW 36W 1
26+26  3 54 106203 PNF-HW 3x18W 1
N+PE Number Total Article No. Type  Packing
terminals of rows modules
Consumer units PNF-HW for hollow walls with white door
• Flush mounted version, suitable for hollow walls
• Glow wire test at 850°C
• 8, 12 or 18 modules per row
• 1 up to 3 rows
• Scope of delivery: enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device cutout, cover for empty place,
mounting material
N+PE Number Total Article No. Type  Packing
terminals of rows modules
Consumer units PNF-HW for hollow walls with transparent door
• Flush mounted version, suitable for hollow walls
• Glow wire test at 850°C
• 8, 12 or 18 modules per row
• 1 up to 3 rows
• Scope of delivery: enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device cutout, cover for empty place,
mounting material